10000018911

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
N 03					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Male					

Office Use Only



800244975498

13 FEB 28 AN IO: 46

2013 FEB 28 AM 8 42 SLOADIANT OF STATE

phase -

* SALK SOT TO

MAR 1 Mis



	ACCOUNT NO.	:	I20000001	95			
	REFERENCE	:	551101	7357072			
	AUTHORIZATION	:		Leman	į		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00	Cl Mar			
ORDER DATE : Fe		3	J				
ORDER TIME : 9	:54 AM						
ORDER NO. : 55	1101-010						
CUSTOMER NO:	7357072						
DOMESTIC FILINGS							
NAME:	FURLA ORLANDO	, LI	LC .			2012 EEB 2	
XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: 28 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2						* 1	
PLEASE RETURN TH	E FOLLOWING AS	PRO	OOF OF FILE	NG:		5	
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING							
CONTACT PERSON:	Carina L. Dunl	Lap	- EXT# 529	51			

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT

Furla Orlando, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gina Piazza, Esq.

(Name of Person)

Tarter Krinsky & Drogin LLP

(Firm/Company)

1350 Broadway

(Address)

New York, New York 10018

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Gina Piazza

,,212 <u>,</u> 216-11

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

p \$25.00 Filing Fee

p \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status p \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ρ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	il co
 The name of a limited liability company is 	93
Furla Orlando, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on October L01000018911	r 30, 2001 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: $02/27/2013$	3
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back coverage)	d liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
All of the members of Furla Orlando, LLC have	ve provided written consent to the dissolution.
5. CHECK ONE:	
	nited liability company have been paid or discharged.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the de	bts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
· ·	ed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
■ There are no suits pending against the compa	ny in any court.
-OR-	tisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of n	nembership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Jarly	James Mullaney, CEO of Furla (U.S.A.), Inc., its sole member